Rank

0 N O g b~ WON =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

School
North Sanpete
Juab
Grantsville
Manti
Morgan
San Juan
American Leadership Academy
Juan Diego Catholic
Delta
Summit Academy
Richfield
South Summit
Grand County
Union
South Sevier
Emery
Judge Memorial
Carbon

RPI
0.684534
0.683725
0.676574
0.662355
0.651181
0.602990
0.527548
0.520764
0.511137
0.508317
0.500696
0.493761
0.456263
0.391692
0.370504
0.357756
0.326854
0.292588

Football

WP
0.900000
0.930000
0.815000
0.830278
0.938889
0.817259
0.615000
0.552088
0.300000
0.480278
0.555556
0.318841
0.444444
0.215000
0.200000
0.100000
0.086957
0.111111

OoOWP
0.547573
0.507226
0.605128
0.558718
0.425358
0.422365
0.443319
0.494613
0.722619
0.524352
0.447273
0.668227
0.449779
0.516021
0.464678
0.560483
0.481807
0.383854

OOWP W-

0.527524
0.544173
0.542613
0.533783
0.527409
0.535704
0.521103
0.510419
0.510447
0.532326
0.497823
0.494670
0.492870
0.496420
0.523162
0.467813
0.496743
0.473009

9-1
9-1
8-2
7-2
8-1
8-2
6-4
5-5
3-7
4-5
5-4
3-6
4-5
2-8
2-8
1-9
1-9
1-8



